
MEN’S 198.0 RESULTS

Men’s 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Xander Dossey Maize South High School 198.0 290.0 0

2 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 190.0 285.0 0

3 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.6 285.0 0

4 Alex  Jordan Lansing High School 195.6 275.0 0

5 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 185.4 255.0 0

6 Cameron  Galimore Lansing High School 187.4 255.0 0

7 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 194.6 255.0 0

8 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 188.8 245.0 0

9 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 193.6 245.0 0

10 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 196.4 245.0 0

11 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.7 240.0 0

12 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 189.8 240.0 0

13 Noah Ewy Maize High 196.0 235.0 0

14 Drayton  Oakes Eisenhower high school 196.5 235.0 0

15 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 196.8 235.0 0

16 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 189.4 230.0 0

17 Ben Doering Kapaun Mt. Carmel 182.0 225.0 0

18 Elijah Elder Pioneers 191.2 225.0 0

19 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 195.4 225.0 0

20 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.3 225.0 0

21 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 195.8 215.0 0

22 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.7 210.0 0

23 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 192.5 210.0 0

24 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 190.0 205.0 0

25 Walker Nettleton Eisenhower high school 196.6 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Seth Thao Turner High School 183.0 195.0 0

27 Rylan Devine Eisenhower high school 187.9 195.0 0

28 Jake Truzzolino Eisenhower high school 195.4 195.0 0

29 Brenden Bryne Eisenhower high school 197.5 195.0 0

30 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 192.5 190.0 0

31 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 186.8 185.0 0

32 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 190.0 185.0 0

33 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 193.2 185.0 0

34 Amarion Cook Maize High 187.0 180.0 0

35 Trey Bond Goddard High School 188.5 160.0 0

36 Waylon Black Maize South High School 185.0 135.0 0

37 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 185.0 0 0

38 Emery Smith Eisenhower high school 186.2 0 0

39 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 197.8 0 0

40 Josh Spiewacki Spring Hill High School 198.0 0 0

Men’s 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alex  Jordan Lansing High School 195.6 545.0 0

2 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.6 495.0 0

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 196.4 475.0 0

4 Xander Dossey Maize South High School 198.0 475.0 0

5 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 185.4 445.0 0

6 Cameron  Galimore Lansing High School 187.4 440.0 0

7 Drayton  Oakes Eisenhower high school 196.5 435.0 0

8 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 189.4 405.0 0

9 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 188.8 395.0 0

10 Noah Ewy Maize High 196.0 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 196.8 395.0 0

12 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 185.0 385.0 0

13 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.7 385.0 0

14 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 194.6 385.0 0

15 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 193.6 375.0 0

16 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 195.4 375.0 0

17 Elijah Elder Pioneers 191.2 370.0 0

18 Seth Thao Turner High School 183.0 360.0 0

19 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 189.8 360.0 0

20 Amarion Cook Maize High 187.0 355.0 0

21 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 190.0 345.0 0

22 Jake Truzzolino Eisenhower high school 195.4 345.0 0

23 Trey Bond Goddard High School 188.5 315.0 0

24 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 192.5 315.0 0

25 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 192.5 315.0 0

26 Walker Nettleton Eisenhower high school 196.6 315.0 0

27 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 197.8 315.0 0

28 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.3 300.0 0

29 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 193.2 295.0 0

30 Brenden Bryne Eisenhower high school 197.5 295.0 0

31 Ben Doering Kapaun Mt. Carmel 182.0 290.0 0

32 Rylan Devine Eisenhower high school 187.9 290.0 0

33 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 190.0 285.0 0

34 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 195.8 285.0 0

35 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.7 250.0 0

36 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 190.0 245.0 0

37 Waylon Black Maize South High School 185.0 190.0 0

38 Emery Smith Eisenhower high school 186.2 0 0

39 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 186.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

40 Josh Spiewacki Spring Hill High School 198.0 0 0

Men’s 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 188.8 305.0 0

2 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 196.4 285.0 0

3 Xander Dossey Maize South High School 198.0 285.0 0

4 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 195.4 275.0 0

5 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 196.8 265.0 0

6 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 185.4 255.0 0

7 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 185.0 245.0 0

8 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.7 245.0 0

9 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 189.4 245.0 0

10 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 194.6 245.0 0

11 Alex  Jordan Lansing High School 195.6 245.0 0

12 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.6 245.0 0

13 Cameron  Galimore Lansing High School 187.4 235.0 0

14 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 189.8 225.0 0

15 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 190.0 225.0 0

16 Elijah Elder Pioneers 191.2 225.0 0

17 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 192.5 225.0 0

18 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 193.6 225.0 0

19 Jake Truzzolino Eisenhower high school 195.4 225.0 0

20 Noah Ewy Maize High 196.0 220.0 0

21 Rylan Devine Eisenhower high school 187.9 205.0 0

22 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 193.2 205.0 0

23 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 195.8 200.0 0

24 Seth Thao Turner High School 183.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

25 Trey Bond Goddard High School 188.5 195.0 0

26 Walker Nettleton Eisenhower high school 196.6 195.0 0

27 Ben Doering Kapaun Mt. Carmel 182.0 185.0 0

28 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.7 185.0 0

29 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 192.5 180.0 0

30 Brenden Bryne Eisenhower high school 197.5 175.0 0

31 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 190.0 155.0 0

32 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 190.0 145.0 0

33 Amarion Cook Maize High 187.0 135.0 0

34 Waylon Black Maize South High School 185.0 125.0 0

35 Emery Smith Eisenhower high school 186.2 0 0

36 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 186.8 0 0

37 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.3 0 0

38 Drayton  Oakes Eisenhower high school 196.5 0 0

39 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 197.8 0 0

40 Josh Spiewacki Spring Hill High School 198.0 0 0

Men’s 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alex  Jordan Lansing High School 195.6 1065.0 10

2 Xander Dossey Maize South High School 198.0 1050.0 8

3 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 197.6 1025.0 6

4 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 196.4 1005.0 4

5 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 185.4 955.0 2

6 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 188.8 945.0 1

7 Cameron  Galimore Lansing High School 187.4 930.0 0

8 NASH MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 196.8 895.0 0

9 Conner Wood Mill Valley High School 194.6 885.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 189.4 880.0 0

11 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 195.4 875.0 0

12 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.7 870.0 0

13 Landen  Tamplin Maize High 190.0 855.0 0

14 Noah Ewy Maize High 196.0 850.0 0

15 Brody Engel Eisenhower high school 193.6 845.0 0

16 Jacob Patrzykont Piper High School 189.8 825.0 0

17 Elijah Elder Pioneers 191.2 820.0 0

18 Jake Truzzolino Eisenhower high school 195.4 765.0 0

19 Seth Thao Turner High School 183.0 750.0 0

20 Karson Greb Eisenhower high school 192.5 750.0 0

21 Walker Nettleton Eisenhower high school 196.6 710.0 0

22 Ben Doering Kapaun Mt. Carmel 182.0 700.0 0

23 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 195.8 700.0 0

24 Rylan Devine Eisenhower high school 187.9 690.0 0

25 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 192.5 685.0 0

26 Neil Oltmer Goddard High School 193.2 685.0 0

27 Amarion Cook Maize High 187.0 670.0 0

28 Trey Bond Goddard High School 188.5 670.0 0

29 Drayton  Oakes Eisenhower high school 196.5 670.0 0

30 Brenden Bryne Eisenhower high school 197.5 665.0 0

31 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 189.7 645.0 0

32 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 190.0 645.0 0

33 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 185.0 630.0 0

34 Isaiah Jimenez Turner High School 190.0 575.0 0

35 Brayden Sheumaker Pioneers 196.3 525.0 0

36 Waylon Black Maize South High School 185.0 450.0 0

37 Ethan Laakmann Lansing High School 197.8 315.0 0

38 Miles Massaglia Valley Center Hornets 186.8 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

39 Emery Smith Eisenhower high school 186.2 0 0

40 Josh Spiewacki Spring Hill High School 198.0 0 0


